
FARMER’S MARKET
ASID 2025 FALL

attendee information



Important Attendees Dates:
08.01.25 Attendee registration opens

09.23.25 Registration Deadline 

09.26.25 ASID FALL FARMER’S MARKET 

*ATTENDEE ticket includes: 

admission to a state of the chapter PRESENTATION, guest speaker presentation, partner remarks, 

VENDOR SHOWCASE, farmers market activities, GAMES, FOOD, and refreshments.  

also includes drink tickets for BEER & WINE

*children & GUEST TICKET INCLUDES: 

admission TO farmers market activities, GAMES, FOOD, and refreshments 

STARTING AT 5:30 pm

*Parking information:

will be shared closer to the event date. Keep an eye out—we’ll send details as we get closer to ensure you

know exactly where to go!

*Dress Code: Casual & Comfy

 Get into the Farmers Market spirit! We recommend comfortable, weather-appropriate clothes and closed-toe

shoes—perfect for enjoying outdoor games, walking around, and having fun.

Attendee Pricing

asid member

asid non-member

sTUDENT mEMBER

NON-sTUDENT mEMBER

cHILD

gUEST

$40

$50

$20

$30

$5

$10


